
Dates F or Your Diary 
Monday 24th April  Year 6 to Junior Citizenship Event  
Tuesday 25th April  Y5/6 Football Tournament 
Wednesday 26th April  Y3/4 Football Tournament 

Resource Base Online Safety Workshop  
Thursday 27th April  NEU STRIKE ACTION 
Friday 28th April  Reception and Year 6 height and weight screening catch up session 
Monday 1st May BANK HOLIDAY 
Tuesday 2nd May  NEU STRIKE ACTION  
Wednesday 3rd May Y5/6 girls’ cricket tournament 
Friday 5th May PTA Coffee Morning  
Monday 8th May 2023 ADDITIONAL BANK HOLIDAY FOR THE CORONATION OF HIS 

MAJESTY KING CHARLES III 
Tuesday 9th May – Friday 12th May Year 6 SATs week 

Saturday 13th May PTA Spring Gardening Session 

Tuesday 9th May Resource Base Blue pathway to Tate Modern 
Year 2 Great Fire of London Workshop 
Year 5 to the British Museum 

Friday 12th May Year 3 visiting Hindu Temple (TBC) 

Week beginning Monday 15th May Walk to School Week 
Woodlands Dress Up Day  
Year 2 SATs week 

Wednesday 17th May NSPCC Workshops for Year 5 and Year 6 
Reception to Forster Park 

Thursday 18th May Resource Base to Beelingham Soft Play  
Monday 22nd May Year 6 Unity Competition at Crystal Palace 

Wednesday 24th – Friday 26th May Year 6 Residential Trip  

Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June HALF TERM HOLIDAY 
Sunday 11th June Children’s Fun Run in Forster Park  

(PLEASE NOTE CHANGE OF DATE)  
Week beginning 12th June Year 1 Phonics Screening Check  

Year 4 Multiplication Tables Check  
Thursday 22nd June 6pm – Year 5 secondary transfer meeting 
Friday 23rd June  INSET DAY 
Tuesday 27th June  Year 5/6 boys’ cricket tournament  
Thursday 29th June Reception vision and hearing screening (TBC) 

Resource Base to Bellingham Soft Play 
Week beginning 3rd July Assessment week for Nursery, Reception, Year 1, 3, 4 and 5  
Saturday 8th July Summer Fair 12-4pm 
Monday 10th July Nursery and Reception Sports Day 
Tuesday 11th July 9.15 Year 6 production  
Wednesday 12th July  Year 1 and 2 Sports Day 

6pm Year 6 production 
Thursday 13th July  Year 3,4,5 and 6 Sports Day  
Monday 17th July  Year 6 BEAM transition workshop  
Tuesday 18th July 5pm – summer music concert 
Friday 21st July Last day of the summer term – 2pm finish 

9.30 – Year 6 leavers’ assembly 

 


